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School Year Calendar 2024-2025 

 

New Family Orientation (adults only)  Tuesday 8/6/2024, 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. 

Teacher Workdays - Closed   Thursday and Friday 8/8 and 8/9/2024  

Sneak-a-Peek Classroom visits!   Monday 8/12/2024, 4:00 – 6:00 PM 

Come join us to visit your child’s new classroom and meet their teachers! 

Adults MUST accompany children at all times for this event. 

NO drop-offs for this event. 

 

First Day of school year    Tuesday 8/13/2024 

Labor Day - Closed    Monday 9/2/2024 

Back to School Night (adults only)  Thursday 9/5/2024, 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. 

Fall Family Fun Night    Friday 9/20/2024, 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 

Read-a-Thon Fundraiser    10/1 through 10/21/2024 

Preschool Pumpkin Patch (on the playground at preschool – children only)   

       Thursday 10/24/2024 

Halloween Parade (school closes after parade)Thursday 10/31/2023, 3:00 p.m.  

Veterans Day - Closed    Monday 11/11/2024 

Thanksgiving Feasts (during lunchtime at preschool - children only)    

2s & 3s Thursday 11/21/2024   

Young 4s & PreK Friday 11/22/2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday – Preschool closes 3:00 p.m. Wednesday 11/27/2024 

 

Thanksgiving Holiday - Closed   Thursday & Friday 11/28 & 11/29/2024 

Christmas Fun Night – Preschool closes 3:00 p.m. Friday 12/13/2024 5:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

Christmas Break - Closed  Monday 12/23/2024 – Thursday 1/2/2025 
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School closed – staff development  Monday 12/23/2024 

School closed - teacher workday  Thursday 1/2/2025 

School reopens      Friday 1/3/2025 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Closed  Monday 1/20/2025 

Presidents’ Day - Closed    Monday 2/17/2025 

Spring Picture Day!     Friday, 4/4/2025 

Hop-a-Thon Fundraiser    Thursday & Friday, 4/10 & 4/11/2025 

Easter Egg Hunt (on the playground at school – children only) Thursday 4/17/2025 

Good Friday - Closed    Friday 4/18/2025 

PreK Graduation Picnic (on the playground at school – children only) Friday 5/16/2025 

Spring Family Fun Night & PreK Graduation Celebration – Preschool closes 3:00 p.m.  

Thursday 5/22/2025, 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.  

Memorial Day Holiday - Closed  Monday 5/26/2025 

Last Day of regular school year   Friday 5/30/2025 

Teacher Workday - Closed   Monday, 6/2/2025 

First day of Summer Program   Tuesday 6/3/2025 

Juneteenth – Closed    Thursday 6/19/2025 

Independence Day - Closed   Friday 7/4/2025 

Last Day of summer program   Date TBD 


